SPONSORED BY

CLUB Matches Played
By Club

Broome Park 8
Canterbury 10
Tudor Park 7
Chestfield 7
Whitstable & Seasalter | 9

Etchinghill 7

30" July 2016

KENT GOLF VETERANS LEAGUE 2016
GROUP 6 LEAGUE TABLE

SUPPLIERS OF TROLLIES BAGS AND LITHIUM BATTERIES

Individual Matches

Won at Home

17

14

15

11

10

Individual Matches
Won Away

8

Drawn Matches
At Home

3

Drawn Matches
Away

3

Points

56

50

39

38

29

28
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Golfstream






